
Claiborne High School
2023-2024
Athletics
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Sport Coach Email
Football Nathan Medlin nathan.medlin@claibornecsd.org

Basketball Girls Jeff Sorke jeff.sorke@claibornecsd.org

Basketball Boys Corey McGinnis corey.mcginnis@claibornecsd.org

Cheerleading Amber Morris amberm63@bellsouth.net

Cross Country Dalton Lee dalton.lee@claibornecsd.org

Band/Guard Caleb Howard caleb.howard@claibornecsd.org

Soccer Girls Jeff Sorke jeff.sorke@claibornecsd.org

Soccer Boys Keith Reynolds jazkar17@gmail.com

Volleyball Girls Todd Daughtery todd.tdvc@gmail.com

Golf Colin Davis colinwdavis20@gmail.com

Tennis Franklin Essary franklin.essary@claibornecsd.org

Track & Field Dalton Lee dalton.lee@claibornecsd.org

Baseball TBD TBD

Softball TBD TBD

Wrestling Daniel Miracle dmiracle.chswrestling@outlook.com

Strength & Conditioning Mason Goad
Mark Hodges

mason.goad@claibornecsd.org
mark.hodges@claibornecsd.org

Dance Nikki Hopper nikki.stone@claibornecsd.org



Claiborne High School
2023-2024

Clubs/Organizations
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Club Sponsor Email
Beta Club Rebecca Curtis rebecca.curtis@claibornecsd.org

Key Club Angie Runions angie.runions@claibornecsd.org

National Honor Society Christy Fugate christy.fugate@claibornecsd.org

First Priority Jess-Anne
Gilbert

jessanne.gilbert@claibornecsd.org

Educational Talent Search Darlene Ellis darlene.ellistalentsearch@claibornecsd.
org

FFA Nick Epperson nick.epperson@claibornecsd.org

FCCLA Christy Brooks christy.brooks@claibornecsd.org

Student Council Kendra Williams kendra.williams@claibornecsd.org

SkillsUSA Jeremy
Whitaker

jeremy.whitaker@claibornecsd.org

Science Club Greg Noah greg.noah@claibornecsd.org

Pep Club Christy Brooks christy.brooks@claibornecsd.org

Archery Jerry & Heather
Surber

hsurber@hotmail.com


